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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 4M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Brody Malone1 6
Stanford

Final: 14.616 15.089 14.45013.900 15.71615.171 88.942

Final: 15.116 14.489 14.60014.200 14.37214.871 87.648

Prelims

Finals

176.590Combined Total:

6.3 / 8.300D/E: 6.1 / 8.150 6.1 / 8.500 5.5 / 8.400 6.1 / 8.8505.2 / 9.250
1.116/_._0.366/_._ 0.489/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.221/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

6.0 / 7.850D/E: 6.1 / 8.650 6.1 / 7.900 5.6 / 8.600 6.1 / 8.5505.2 / 9.400
0.522/_._0.366/_._ 0.489/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.221/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Donnell Whittenburg2 17
Salto Gymnastics

Final: 12.772 12.850 16.38015.422 13.35014.000 84.774

Final: 15.695 13.000 15.93015.322 13.10013.750 86.797

Prelims

Finals

171.571Combined Total:

5.4 / 7.950D/E: 6.2 / 6.050 5.1 / 7.750 6.0 / 8.900 5.4 / 8.6006.0 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.522/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.522/_._ 0.000/_._1.780/-0.1B/ND:

5.4 / 7.700D/E: 6.4 / 8.500 5.0 / 8.000 6.0 / 8.800 5.4 / 8.3506.0 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.895/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.522/_._ 0.000/_._1.780/-0.3B/ND:

*Asher Hong3 48
Cypress Academy

Final: 14.729 12.200 16.63014.816 12.30014.805 85.480

Final: 14.729 13.450 16.83014.716 11.05014.955 85.730

Prelims

Finals

171.210Combined Total:

5.1 / 7.200D/E: 6.0 / 8.500 5.7 / 6.500 5.9 / 8.550 6.0 / 8.7006.0 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.366/_._ 0.105/_._1.780/_._B/ND:

5.1 / 5.950D/E: 6.0 / 8.500 5.7 / 7.750 5.9 / 8.450 6.0 / 8.8506.0 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.366/_._ 0.105/_._1.780/_._B/ND:

*Fred Richard4 43
Massachusetts Elite

Final: 14.466 12.493 14.10013.550 14.66614.605 83.880

Final: 14.316 14.599 14.00013.450 14.21614.705 85.286

Prelims

Finals

169.166Combined Total:

6.3 / 7.250D/E: 6.1 / 8.000 6.4 / 5.100 5.0 / 8.550 6.0 / 8.5005.2 / 8.900
1.116/_._0.366/_._ 0.993/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.105/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

6.3 / 6.800D/E: 6.1 / 8.150 6.0 / 8.250 5.0 / 8.450 6.0 / 8.6005.2 / 8.800
1.116/_._0.366/-0.3 0.349/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.105/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Yul Moldauer5 2
5280 Gym

Final: 13.750 14.789 14.35014.516 12.80014.071 84.276

Final: 14.700 13.255 14.40014.166 13.00015.342 84.863

Prelims

Finals

169.139Combined Total:

5.4 / 7.400D/E: 5.5 / 8.250 6.1 / 8.200 5.9 / 8.250 6.1 / 7.7505.2 / 9.150
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.489/_._ 0.366/_._ 0.221/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.4 / 7.600D/E: 5.7 / 9.000 5.8 / 7.350 5.9 / 7.900 6.4 / 8.3005.2 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.105/_._ 0.366/_._ 0.642/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Colt Walker6 23
Stanford

Final: 14.200 11.600 15.19714.150 13.00015.699 83.846

Final: 14.357 12.800 14.99714.200 13.80015.049 85.203

Prelims

Finals

169.049Combined Total:

5.4 / 7.600D/E: 5.6 / 8.600 5.5 / 6.100 5.0 / 9.150 6.2 / 9.1505.6 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.349/_._0.597/_._B/ND:

5.4 / 8.400D/E: 5.9 / 8.350 5.5 / 7.300 5.0 / 9.200 6.2 / 8.5005.6 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.107/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.349/_._0.597/-0.1B/ND:

Shane Wiskus7 35
USOPTC

Final: 14.029 13.150 14.10013.900 14.09515.149 84.423

Final: 12.700 13.500 14.25013.950 13.55715.049 83.006

Prelims

Finals

167.429Combined Total:

6.2 / 7.000D/E: 6.0 / 7.900 5.4 / 7.750 5.5 / 8.400 6.2 / 8.6005.2 / 8.900
0.895/_._0.229/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.349/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.7 / 7.750D/E: 5.8 / 6.900 5.3 / 8.200 5.5 / 8.450 6.2 / 8.5005.2 / 9.050
0.107/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.349/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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*Taylor Burkhart8 1
Stanford

Final: 14.029 13.550 14.99413.650 12.50013.850 82.573

Final: 14.429 12.700 14.69413.800 13.72913.500 82.852

Prelims

Finals

165.425Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.200D/E: 6.0 / 7.800 5.0 / 8.550 5.1 / 8.550 5.5 / 8.3505.4 / 9.350
0.000/_._0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.244/_._B/ND:

5.8 / 7.700D/E: 6.0 / 8.200 4.6 / 8.100 5.1 / 8.700 5.5 / 8.0005.4 / 9.150
0.229/_._0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.244/-0.1B/ND:

*Ian Lasic-Ellis9 41
Stanford

Final: 14.150 13.750 13.75013.650 13.70013.950 82.950

Final: 14.150 13.650 14.25013.850 12.30012.900 81.100

Prelims

Finals

164.050Combined Total:

5.4 / 8.300D/E: 5.7 / 8.450 5.5 / 8.250 5.1 / 8.550 5.4 / 8.5505.2 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.1 / 7.200D/E: 5.7 / 8.450 5.5 / 8.150 5.1 / 8.750 5.1 / 7.8005.2 / 9.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Riley Loos10 22
Stanford

Final: 13.850 12.350 15.44714.457 12.50012.900 81.504

Final: 13.900 12.900 14.69714.207 13.10013.100 81.904

Prelims

Finals

163.408Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.300D/E: 5.7 / 8.150 5.6 / 6.750 5.7 / 8.650 5.5 / 7.4005.6 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.107/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/_._B/ND:

5.2 / 7.900D/E: 5.7 / 8.200 5.3 / 7.600 5.7 / 8.400 5.1 / 8.0005.6 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.107/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/_._B/ND:

*Dallas Hale11 46
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.550 13.050 14.70013.450 12.85014.250 81.850

Final: 13.100 13.450 14.80013.350 12.90013.950 81.550

Prelims

Finals

163.400Combined Total:

4.6 / 8.250D/E: 5.5 / 8.050 5.7 / 7.350 4.4 / 9.050 5.2 / 9.0505.2 / 9.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.6 / 8.300D/E: 5.3 / 7.800 5.7 / 7.750 4.4 / 8.950 5.2 / 8.7505.2 / 9.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Cameron Bock12 31
Univ of Michigan

Final: 13.350 14.100 12.65013.750 12.30013.400 79.550

Final: 14.050 13.400 13.85013.600 13.55012.400 80.850

Prelims

Finals

160.400Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.100D/E: 5.7 / 7.650 5.7 / 8.400 5.0 / 8.750 5.5 / 7.9005.2 / 7.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.2 / 8.350D/E: 5.7 / 8.350 5.6 / 7.800 5.0 / 8.600 5.6 / 6.8005.2 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Landen Blixt13 39
Univ of Michigan

Final: 12.800 12.450 14.10012.950 13.50013.850 79.650

Final: 13.750 12.050 14.20012.850 13.30013.600 79.750

Prelims

Finals

159.400Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.800D/E: 5.5 / 7.300 5.4 / 7.050 4.1 / 8.850 5.1 / 8.7505.2 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

4.7 / 8.600D/E: 5.6 / 8.150 5.4 / 6.650 4.1 / 8.750 5.1 / 8.5005.2 / 9.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

*Isaiah Drake14 9
US Naval Academy

Final: 13.850 11.750 14.10013.400 12.60013.500 79.200

Final: 13.700 12.600 13.90013.550 12.35013.500 79.600

Prelims

Finals

158.800Combined Total:

4.9 / 7.700D/E: 5.4 / 8.450 4.7 / 7.050 5.2 / 8.200 5.1 / 8.4005.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.9 / 7.450D/E: 5.4 / 8.300 5.0 / 7.600 5.2 / 8.350 5.1 / 8.4005.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:
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Kameron Nelson15 26
Ohio State

Final: 13.779 11.150 14.55013.050 12.30012.900 77.729

Final: 14.279 11.950 14.55013.100 12.35013.250 79.479

Prelims

Finals

157.208Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.100D/E: 6.0 / 7.650 3.8 / 7.350 4.5 / 8.550 5.0 / 7.9005.2 / 9.350
0.000/_._0.229/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.2 / 8.150D/E: 6.0 / 8.050 3.8 / 8.150 4.5 / 8.600 5.0 / 8.2505.2 / 9.350
0.000/_._0.229/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Daniel Simmons16 24
Univ of Oklahoma

Final: 13.850 12.450 13.70012.700 12.30013.250 78.250

Final: 13.400 12.750 14.45013.000 12.20012.900 78.700

Prelims

Finals

156.950Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.500D/E: 5.3 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.250 4.7 / 8.000 5.0 / 8.2505.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 5.3 / 8.100 4.2 / 8.550 4.7 / 8.300 5.0 / 7.9005.2 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Taylor Christopulos17 30
Univ of Nebraska

Final: 12.650 11.350 14.30012.750 13.10011.650 75.800

Final: 13.650 13.500 14.40013.050 13.05013.250 80.900

Prelims

Finals

156.700Combined Total:

4.9 / 8.200D/E: 5.6 / 7.050 5.4 / 5.950 4.0 / 8.750 4.4 / 7.2505.2 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.9 / 8.150D/E: 5.7 / 7.950 4.8 / 8.700 4.0 / 9.050 5.1 / 8.1505.2 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Garrett Braunton18 3
Air Force

Final: 13.200 13.100 13.90013.350 14.27213.400 81.222

Final: 10.700 12.850 14.05013.600 11.62212.300 75.122

Prelims

Finals

156.344Combined Total:

6.0 / 7.750D/E: 5.5 / 7.700 5.0 / 8.100 5.0 / 8.350 5.5 / 7.9005.2 / 8.800
0.522/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

6.0 / 5.100D/E: 5.0 / 6.000 4.9 / 7.950 5.0 / 8.600 5.3 / 7.0005.2 / 8.950
0.522/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

*Joshua Karnes19 65
Penn State

Final: 12.800 11.250 13.70012.350 12.65013.005 75.755

Final: 14.250 12.550 13.85012.250 13.15013.855 79.905

Prelims

Finals

155.660Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.350D/E: 5.2 / 7.600 5.7 / 5.550 4.8 / 7.550 6.0 / 6.9005.2 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.105/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.3 / 7.850D/E: 5.3 / 8.950 5.4 / 7.150 4.8 / 7.450 6.0 / 7.7505.2 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.105/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

*Jeremy Bischoff20 11
Stanford

Final: 13.200 11.700 13.80012.400 13.20012.800 77.100

Final: 13.750 11.250 13.75012.950 13.20013.600 78.500

Prelims

Finals

155.600Combined Total:

5.5 / 7.700D/E: 5.7 / 7.700 5.7 / 6.000 5.1 / 7.300 5.6 / 7.2004.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/-0.2 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.5 / 7.700D/E: 5.7 / 8.050 5.7 / 5.550 5.1 / 7.850 5.6 / 8.0004.8 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Toby Liang21 51
Roswell Gym

Final: 11.750 12.750 13.45012.450 13.10013.150 76.650

Final: 13.000 12.800 13.55012.700 13.20013.500 78.750

Prelims

Finals

155.400Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.900D/E: 4.8 / 6.950 4.8 / 7.950 4.2 / 8.250 4.7 / 8.4504.8 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.2 / 9.000D/E: 4.9 / 8.100 4.5 / 8.300 4.2 / 8.500 4.7 / 8.8004.8 / 8.750
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Evan Hymanson22 20
Stanford Boys

Final: 12.950 11.150 13.75013.200 13.60013.400 78.050

Final: 12.250 12.400 12.90012.900 13.50012.600 76.550

Prelims

Finals

154.600Combined Total:

5.1 / 8.500D/E: 5.2 / 7.750 4.4 / 6.750 4.7 / 8.500 5.3 / 8.1004.8 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.2 / 8.300D/E: 5.1 / 7.250 4.4 / 8.000 4.7 / 8.200 5.0 / 7.6004.8 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

*Michael Artlip23 4
Penn State

Final: 13.500 12.150 13.60012.400 13.00013.250 77.900

Final: 12.300 12.950 13.65011.700 12.30013.750 76.650

Prelims

Finals

154.550Combined Total:

5.0 / 8.000D/E: 5.1 / 8.400 5.0 / 7.150 3.9 / 8.500 4.3 / 8.9504.8 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

5.0 / 7.300D/E: 4.2 / 8.100 5.0 / 7.950 3.9 / 7.800 4.3 / 9.4504.8 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Garrett Schooley24 16
EVO Gym

Final: 12.200 12.700 13.45012.850 12.90012.850 76.950

Final: 12.950 13.000 12.80012.850 12.70012.900 77.200

Prelims

Finals

154.150Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.700D/E: 5.1 / 7.400 5.1 / 7.600 4.5 / 8.350 4.7 / 8.1505.2 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

4.2 / 8.500D/E: 5.1 / 7.850 5.1 / 7.900 4.5 / 8.350 4.7 / 8.2005.2 / 7.900
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

*Matt Cormier25 5
Penn State

Final: 13.922 10.000 13.59713.250 13.35012.450 76.569

Final: 14.000 11.300 12.70012.400 13.60012.400 76.400

Prelims

Finals

152.969Combined Total:

5.3 / 8.050D/E: 6.2 / 7.200 4.2 / 5.800 5.0 / 8.250 5.3 / 7.1505.6 / 7.700
0.000/_._0.522/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.597/-0.3B/ND:

5.3 / 8.300D/E: 5.8 / 8.200 4.6 / 6.700 5.0 / 7.400 4.9 / 7.5005.2 / 7.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

*Colin Flores26 59
WCOGA

Final: 12.200 12.400 13.50012.950 12.25013.100 76.400

Final: 12.450 11.700 13.65012.650 10.35012.800 73.600

Prelims

Finals

150.000Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.450D/E: 4.7 / 7.500 4.1 / 8.300 4.4 / 8.550 5.1 / 8.0004.8 / 8.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.5 / 5.850D/E: 4.9 / 7.650 4.3 / 7.400 4.4 / 8.250 5.0 / 7.8004.8 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Asher Cohen27 53
Univ of Nebraska

Final: 12.300 10.800 13.65012.600 11.15013.100 73.600

Final: 13.300 11.000 13.80013.000 12.10013.100 76.300

Prelims

Finals

149.900Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.450D/E: 4.5 / 7.800 4.0 / 6.800 4.7 / 7.900 4.4 / 8.7004.8 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.8 / 8.300D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 3.7 / 7.300 4.7 / 8.300 4.4 / 8.7004.8 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

*Anthony Koppie28 13
Roswell Gym

Final: 11.700 10.100 14.15013.150 12.55010.800 72.450

Final: 12.100 11.300 14.00013.100 12.40012.950 75.850

Prelims

Finals

148.300Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.150D/E: 4.6 / 7.100 3.3 / 6.800 4.5 / 8.650 4.4 / 6.4005.2 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 8.100D/E: 4.7 / 7.400 3.7 / 7.600 4.5 / 8.600 4.7 / 8.2505.2 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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*Maxim Bereznev29 10
Roswell Gym

Final: 11.100 11.450 12.90012.450 11.80010.350 70.050

Final: 13.000 11.750 14.35012.950 12.65012.500 77.200

Prelims

Finals

147.250Combined Total:

4.4 / 7.400D/E: 5.1 / 6.400 4.6 / 6.850 4.5 / 7.950 4.9 / 5.4505.2 / 8.000
0.000/_._0.000/-0.4 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

4.4 / 8.250D/E: 5.1 / 7.900 4.6 / 7.150 4.5 / 8.450 4.5 / 8.0005.2 / 9.250
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

*Caleb Melton30 50
Penn State

Final: 13.666 9.800 10.45011.700 11.10011.950 68.666

Final: 13.457 12.400 14.20012.200 12.35012.500 77.107

Prelims

Finals

145.773Combined Total:

4.6 / 6.500D/E: 6.1 / 7.200 3.8 / 6.000 4.2 / 7.500 4.6 / 7.3502.8 / 7.950
0.000/_._0.366/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

4.7 / 7.650D/E: 5.9 / 7.650 4.6 / 7.800 4.2 / 8.000 4.6 / 7.9005.2 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.107/-0.2 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Landon Simpson31 36
Centre Elite

Final: 10.750 11.550 14.30011.850 10.10013.450 72.000

Final: 11.800 11.650 13.70012.150 11.20012.900 73.400

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

3.9 / 6.200D/E: 4.2 / 6.650 4.2 / 7.350 4.0 / 7.850 5.0 / 8.4505.2 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.4 / 6.800D/E: 4.6 / 7.200 4.9 / 6.750 4.0 / 8.150 5.0 / 7.9005.2 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

*Cole Partridge32 42
USA Gym World

Final: 12.400 9.550 13.40011.700 11.00012.750 70.800

Final: 12.100 11.500 13.00012.550 9.70012.800 71.650

Prelims

Finals

142.450Combined Total:

5.0 / 6.000D/E: 4.5 / 7.900 3.9 / 5.650 4.5 / 7.200 5.1 / 7.6504.8 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.5 / 5.200D/E: 4.4 / 7.700 4.3 / 7.200 4.5 / 8.050 4.9 / 7.9004.8 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.3B/ND:

*Noah Newfeld33 19
UC Berkeley

Final: 12.350 11.600 __.___12.400 10.75012.700 59.800

Final: 13.000 12.750 __.___12.900 9.85013.450 61.950

Prelims

Finals

121.750Combined Total:

4.1 / 6.650D/E: 5.1 / 7.250 5.1 / 6.500 4.7 / 7.700 5.1 / 7.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 5.550D/E: 5.2 / 7.800 5.5 / 7.250 4.7 / 8.200 5.1 / 8.350
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Curran Phillips34 27
Stanford

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.400__.___ 11.95016.999 43.349

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.050__.___ 13.35716.949 44.356

Prelims

Finals

87.705Combined Total:

5.5 / 6.450D/E: 6.9 / 8.4505.2 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 1.649/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

5.7 / 7.550D/E: 6.9 / 8.4005.2 / 8.850
0.107/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 1.649/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Khoi Young35 18
Stanford

Final: 13.800 13.550 14.94412.950 13.15014.050 82.444

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

82.444Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.350D/E: 5.4 / 8.400 5.5 / 8.050 4.6 / 8.350 5.7 / 8.3505.4 / 9.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.244/_._B/ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 4M

Num Name/GymRank AA

*Will Fleck36 8
Penn State

Final: 0.000 12.250 0.0000.000 12.05012.900 37.200

Final: 0.000 12.800 0.0000.000 11.05012.800 36.650

Prelims

Finals

73.850Combined Total:

4.3 / 7.750D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.7 / 7.550 0.0 / 0.000 4.2 / 8.7000.0 / 0.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 6.750D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.7 / 8.100 0.0 / 0.000 4.2 / 8.6000.0 / 0.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Noah Sano37 14
UC Berkeley

Final: __.___ 10.400 __.___12.550 __.___12.950 35.900

Final: __.___ 11.200 __.___12.550 __.___11.750 35.500

Prelims

Finals

71.400Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 5.400 4.5 / 8.050 5.1 / 7.850
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 6.300 4.5 / 8.050 4.7 / 7.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Blake Sun38 25
Stanford

Final: __.___ 13.950 __._____.___ __.___15.992 29.942

Final: __.___ 13.600 __._____.___ __.___14.305 27.905

Prelims

Finals

57.847Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.550 6.4 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.642/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.200 6.0 / 8.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.105/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Alex Diab39 29
USOPTC

Final: 13.400 __.___ __.___15.245 __._____.___ 28.645

Final: 13.050 __.___ __.___15.095 __._____.___ 28.145

Prelims

Finals

56.790Combined Total:

D/E: 5.6 / 7.900 6.2 / 8.150
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.895/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 5.3 / 7.750 6.2 / 8.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.895/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Connor McCool40 55
Univ of Illinois

Final: 14.457 __.___ 13.600__.___ __._____.___ 28.057

Final: 13.450 __.___ 13.650__.___ __._____.___ 27.100

Prelims

Finals

55.157Combined Total:

D/E: 5.9 / 8.450 5.2 / 8.400
0.000/_._0.107/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 5.6 / 7.850 5.2 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Stephen Nedoroscik41 15
Penn State

Final: __.___ 15.693 __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.693

Final: __.___ 15.393 __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.393

Prelims

Finals

31.086Combined Total:

D/E: 6.4 / 8.300
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.993/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 6.5 / 7.700
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 1.193/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Ian Skirkey42 37
Univ of Illinois

Final: __.___ 15.743 __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.743

Final: __.___ 11.439 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.439

Prelims

Finals

27.182Combined Total:

D/E: 6.5 / 8.050
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 1.193/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 6.1 / 4.850
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.489/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Num Name/GymRank AA

*Patrick Hoopes43 12
Air Force

Final: __.___ 12.943 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.943

Final: __.___ 14.192 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.192

Prelims

Finals

27.135Combined Total:

D/E: 6.4 / 5.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.993/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 6.2 / 7.350
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.642/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

*Javier Alfonso44 21
Univ of Michigan

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.000 __._____.___ 13.000

Prelims

Finals

13.000Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

D/E: 4.5 / 8.500
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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